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2024 NE CRIM October Distance Meet - 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1027CRIM

Results
 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Wolfe, Giada1 7:00.41

39.25 42.91 42.9942.88

43.30 42.86 41.80 43.36

41.04 40.02

CRIMS-NE 10Brocato, Casey A2 7:25.61

37.33 44.12 45.8645.68

46.30 44.90 47.21 45.34

43.76 45.11

CRIMA-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah3 7:57.75

41.02 46.96 51.3749.64

51.05 50.11 49.72 48.62

45.63 43.63

CRIMA-NE 10Laham, Ava M4 8:13.93

40.37 48.86 50.8451.86

51.40 51.34 50.47 52.17

50.39 46.23

CRIMA-NE  9Dewar, Ella G5 8:18.56

42.15 50.70 50.7850.73

51.53 49.82 51.58 51.09

50.37 49.81

CRIMA-NE 10Cohoon, Bronwyn6 8:27.41

40.58 52.00 50.0954.34

54.49 51.53 52.90 51.56

51.25 48.67

 
Girls 10&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Wolfe, Giada1 6:00.69

40.10 44.78 45.7645.17

52.08 53.61 41.20 37.99

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Sabatini, Vivienne K1 6:48.94

36.31 39.99 42.1541.35

42.04 42.34 42.56 42.26

41.49 38.45

CRIMS-NE 12Kilcoyne, Charlotte E2 6:53.64

36.54 39.99 42.4341.62

41.42 43.52 42.58 43.48

42.57 39.49

CRIMS-NE 12Shekhar, Aashna3 7:04.00

35.61 40.95 43.9042.94

44.81 44.10 43.86 44.93

43.35 39.55

CRIMS-NE 11Frieswick, Paige E4 7:05.47

38.21 42.27 43.6443.55

44.23 42.83 43.59 43.51

43.04 40.60

CRIMA-NE 11Duhaime, Olivia5 7:05.70

36.31 40.94 44.2643.21

44.36 44.25 44.25 43.75

43.56 40.81

CRIMS-NE 12Oh, Jana Y6 7:57.03

40.03 46.58 50.0848.79

48.75 49.50 50.45 48.78

50.09 43.98

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber1 20:45.95

34.01 37.51 37.6037.40

38.60 37.12 37.89 37.75

37.90 37.76 37.98 37.50

38.01 37.95 38.15 38.43

37.86 37.76 38.33 37.63

38.61 38.14 38.49 37.86

37.58 37.70 38.06 38.28

38.76 38.27 37.58 37.20

36.28

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H2 21:12.59

34.60 38.25 39.8339.77

39.59 40.25 39.00 39.42

39.72 39.00 39.30 39.00

39.89 38.69 38.70 38.69

38.72 38.85 38.40 38.66

38.54 38.25 38.74 38.23

38.29 38.28 38.38 38.30

38.47 37.73 37.15 37.45

36.45

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Riley L3 21:14.42

33.19 36.92 38.1438.78

38.26 38.22 37.59 38.49

38.58 39.13 39.35 39.07

39.00 38.89 39.00 39.58

38.43 39.43 39.03 39.38

39.79 39.07 40.29 40.07

39.05 37.38 36.93 39.87

40.39 39.62 39.44 38.88

35.18

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Mia4 23:01.39

34.96 40.55 41.5941.75

41.46 42.13 42.26 42.28

42.77 42.29 42.32 41.88

40.73 42.99 42.47 41.57

42.74 42.03 42.43 42.61

42.08 42.05 42.90 42.50

42.41 42.42 42.33 43.59

42.37 42.03 42.56 42.95

37.39

CRIMS-NE 12Keane, Ruth V5 23:14.45

37.08 41.92 42.0041.95

42.38 42.11 42.58 41.76

43.65 42.82 43.85 43.13

43.89 43.18 44.56 43.33

44.34 44.67 45.02 42.64

42.64 43.78 43.22 43.03

41.27 41.52 41.99 40.87

41.10 40.65 40.01 40.59

36.92

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Riley L1 5:14.35

33.84 37.93 39.1941.41

45.45 46.69 36.42 33.42

CRIMA-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber2 5:14.47

33.34 39.03 41.6440.85

45.37 44.95 35.58 33.71

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H3 5:17.57

35.29 39.04 39.2338.70

47.56 46.31 35.77 35.67

CRIMS-NE 12Spengler, Paige M4 5:37.71

36.43 44.65 43.0143.21

48.49 48.02 37.43 36.47

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Mia5 5:38.65

35.57 39.76 43.1141.41

49.65 50.48 40.03 38.64

CRIMA-NE 11Duhaime, Olivia6 5:59.84

38.44 45.54 44.4645.21

49.69 51.31 43.83 41.36

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 14Pena, Anna M1 5:38.00

28.94 31.83 34.0233.18

34.50 34.96 34.93 35.38

35.89 34.37

CRIMS-NE 14Ferreira, Elyse J2 6:19.10

32.36 37.94 39.6639.46

39.67 38.94 39.11 39.13

37.87 34.96

CRIMA-NE 13Criscione, Nora3 6:52.36

35.96 41.18 43.0342.38

43.04 42.69 42.30 41.90

41.16 38.72

CRIMS-NE 13Musilli, Gianna R4 6:57.68

34.46 40.44 43.4942.45

43.63 43.55 43.97 43.09

42.53 40.07

CRIMA-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela5 7:00.54

34.51 41.73 44.2543.07

43.26 43.25 42.44 42.75

42.01 43.27

CRIMS-NE 13Fuller, Norah E6 7:10.31

37.88 43.21 43.6344.37

44.81 44.16 44.23 42.80

43.01 42.21
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2024 NE CRIM October Distance Meet - 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1027CRIM

Results
 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Avarie1 18:45.81

30.05 32.79 33.8433.61

33.79 33.61 33.59 33.74

34.40 34.74 33.92 33.82

34.34 34.30 34.92 34.28

34.56 34.31 34.95 34.37

34.82 34.70 34.67 34.31

34.42 34.14 34.73 35.01

34.71 35.55 34.57 33.28

32.97

CRIMA-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R2 19:01.81

31.51 34.46 34.7134.62

34.70 34.64 34.92 34.95

35.06 34.77 34.32 34.30

34.49 34.79 34.97 34.91

35.02 34.70 34.61 35.04

34.46 34.79 35.14 34.42

35.03 34.83 34.66 34.87

34.71 34.51 34.66 34.47

33.77

CRIMA-NE 14Pan, Rosie V3 19:02.06

30.61 33.03 33.9834.07

33.99 34.59 34.42 34.91

35.76 36.11 34.35 35.47

35.26 34.97 35.04 35.90

34.96 34.28 34.95 35.24

35.32 34.89 35.21 35.42

34.15 34.82 35.09 35.05

35.71 34.71 32.61 33.60

33.59

CRIMS-NE 14Shea, Briley J4 19:47.23

32.52 35.51 36.5536.10

36.48 36.31 36.68 36.34

36.27 36.45 36.39 35.97

36.02 35.85 35.86 36.36

36.39 35.95 36.45 36.62

36.31 36.34 36.49 36.23

36.11 36.03 36.43 35.97

35.85 35.58 35.84 35.40

33.58

CRIMA-NE 14Molina, Frankie M5 20:08.14

30.93 35.11 36.1736.05

35.54 35.77 35.10 35.52

35.81 35.45 35.96 36.17

36.01 35.71 35.80 35.92

35.83 36.41 36.10 36.90

38.13 38.01 37.61 38.20

38.59 38.26 38.02 38.73

38.94 38.89 38.09 37.82

36.59

CRIMA-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A6 20:22.81

31.96 36.34 37.1637.28

37.27 37.04 37.45 37.58

37.31 37.05 36.97 37.72

37.41 37.95 36.96 37.44

37.49 37.04 37.52 37.26

36.60 37.62 36.74 37.91

37.38 37.01 37.70 36.67

36.68 37.48 36.89 36.42

37.51

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Makayden7 20:40.13

32.54 35.93 37.4037.06

37.61 37.64 37.33 37.54

37.32 37.74 37.57 37.77

37.74 37.99 37.92 38.15

38.21 37.46 37.78 37.87

38.30 38.34 37.93 38.96

38.13 38.14 38.83 37.65

38.43 36.93 37.50 37.61

36.81

ESC-NE 13Tovtyn, Sofia V8 20:56.86

31.45 35.57 36.7235.82

36.88 37.23 37.86 37.86

37.61 38.05 38.03 38.44

38.40 38.34 38.79 38.54

38.75 38.90 39.37 39.07

38.85 39.03 38.97 39.00

39.23 39.26 39.18 39.51

38.80 39.01 38.68 38.62

37.04

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Avarie1 4:50.03

31.49 34.79 38.7538.85

40.11 40.51 32.72 32.81

CRIMA-NE 14Pan, Rosie V2 4:52.12

30.46 36.03 35.7437.36

41.98 41.97 35.30 33.28

CRIMA-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R3 4:55.44

30.31 34.56 37.1937.47

44.99 45.12 33.02 32.78

ESC-NE 13Baron, Hannah M4 4:59.94

30.75 36.27 36.6037.26

43.93 44.13 36.61 34.39

CRIMA-NE 14Molina, Frankie M5 5:01.94

30.08 34.75 37.7638.85

45.07 45.59 35.28 34.56

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Makayden6 5:12.05

32.09 36.85 39.4340.01

46.06 47.40 36.37 33.84

CRIMA-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A7 5:12.71

33.85 41.22 38.2038.63

46.61 43.64 35.54 35.02

CRIMS-NE 14McKinnon, Molly J8 5:29.35

33.49 40.41 41.9942.69

51.03 49.54 35.86 34.34

CRIMS-NE 14Bensellam, Heba F9 5:39.98

39.14 48.63 41.0541.49

46.02 46.68 39.32 37.65

CRIMS-NE 13Tessier, Iris M10 5:43.95

33.86 43.44 46.3246.36

47.36 48.73 38.14 39.74

CRIMS-NE 13Padilla, Kaliyana M11 6:10.64

42.04 51.55 47.2746.22

49.20 49.88 43.02 41.46

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Moulson, Vivian W1 5:18.50

27.60 30.58 32.1431.56

32.43 33.00 32.95 33.06

32.96 32.22

CRIMA-NE 15Landers, Olivia R2 5:35.92

29.58 32.94 35.8433.25

35.32 34.82 33.35 32.94

34.30 33.58

ESC-NE 16Ebol, Addi A3 5:36.62

30.43 32.79 34.4833.63

34.34 34.10 34.41 34.58

34.29 33.57

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Emmie E4 5:43.32

30.15 33.04 34.4733.86

34.96 35.48 35.66 35.35

35.73 34.62

CRIMS-NE 15Burke, Chloe M5 6:09.63

31.99 36.66 38.0837.51

38.09 38.03 37.94 37.48

37.53 36.32

CRIMS-NE 15Cwiakala, Aberlin G6 6:17.00

31.60 35.92 37.4636.99

38.28 38.51 38.74 39.51

40.05 39.94

CRIMA-NE 16Tretiakova, Anastasia7 6:20.02

32.50 36.96 38.2938.25

39.10 39.60 39.82 39.62

39.09 36.79

CRIMS-NE 16Burke, Phoebe T8 6:20.14

34.10 37.58 38.3238.41

38.71 38.59 39.32 39.19

38.54 37.38

CRIMA-NE 15Colantonio, Victoria9 6:40.47

34.38 37.41 40.8140.12

40.56 41.45 41.90 41.96

43.43 38.45
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2024 NE CRIM October Distance Meet - 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1027CRIM

Results
 
Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Mouhidin, Hazel1 17:33.43

28.36 31.29 32.2531.82

31.98 31.65 31.97 32.20

31.72 31.83 31.88 31.69

31.89 31.79 32.20 32.25

32.54 32.58 32.37 33.57

32.33 32.35 33.23 32.84

32.57 31.67 31.61 31.77

31.92 32.03 31.58 31.70

30.00

CRIMA-NE 15Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 17:48.77

2:04.37

32.53 32.31

32.32 32.63 32.65 32.62

32.71 32.59 32.44 32.73

32.63 32.62 32.79 32.99

32.79 33.00 32.33 32.67

32.82 32.82 32.78 32.78

32.91 32.74 32.19 32.13

31.49

CRIMS-NE 16McKibbin, Kayden R3 18:15.37

28.94 31.70 32.7432.48

32.12 32.79 32.24 32.57

33.12 32.27 33.05 33.56

33.14 33.80 32.99 33.37

33.80 33.67 33.97 33.50

33.27 34.05 34.00 35.25

35.37 34.13 35.17 34.82

33.53 33.27 32.88 33.09

30.72

CRIMS-NE 15Davis, Georgia L4 18:35.48

30.93 32.96 33.8933.72

34.09 34.46 34.35 34.43

34.05 34.17 34.00 34.04

33.73 33.94 33.77 33.79

33.85 33.84 33.55 34.02

33.88 34.04 34.34 33.95

34.01 33.87 33.99 33.82

34.07 33.94 33.78 33.56

32.65

CRIMA-NE 17Kawai, Emma5 18:35.71

29.80 33.13 33.3833.44

33.52 33.51 33.78 33.93

33.73 33.81 34.02 34.18

34.44 34.46 34.35 34.61

34.26 34.50 34.11 34.61

34.35 33.91 34.20 34.11

33.99 33.98 34.27 33.89

33.84 33.94 34.10 33.09

32.47

CRIMA-NE 16Reppucci, Sara J6 18:52.27

2:05.66

33.40 33.46

33.46 33.82 33.80 33.82

34.06 34.04 34.00 35.06

35.62 35.50 35.54 35.61

35.96 35.92 35.62 35.61

35.63 35.63 35.79 35.91

35.40 35.30 35.43 33.98

33.54

ESC-NE 17Uhlmann, Alex R7 18:52.49

29.94 33.29 34.5934.80

34.20 34.90 34.09 34.77

34.16 34.53 35.22 34.49

34.25 35.23 35.16 34.62

35.35 35.03 34.82 35.32

34.96 34.45 34.32 34.29

34.63 34.30 34.46 34.65

33.28 34.70 34.12 33.71

31.86

ESC-NE 17Schaeffner, Rainey H8 18:56.03

31.24 34.75 34.0834.60

34.58 34.80 35.11 35.18

34.90 35.15 34.92 35.14

34.65 34.98 35.06 34.75

34.75 34.40 34.46 34.32

34.15 34.60 34.33 34.54

33.81 34.55 34.20 33.94

34.38 35.05 34.12 33.88

32.66

CRIMA-NE 15Hukkanen, Emi R9 19:14.17

30.68 32.61 34.6533.71

34.58 34.80 34.55 34.72

34.93 35.05 35.21 34.99

35.50 35.56 35.28 35.29

35.19 35.80 35.26 35.10

35.79 35.25 35.86 35.68

35.67 35.59 35.31 35.17

35.69 35.76 35.59 35.28

34.07

CRIMA-NE 15Esposito, Madelyn J10 19:57.06

30.82 34.27 35.0335.22

35.13 35.36 35.65 35.94

35.58 36.32 36.11 36.73

36.89 36.33 36.80 36.64

36.25 36.71 36.88 37.32

36.91 37.35 37.43 36.94

37.58 37.14 37.03 37.31

37.11 36.67 37.08 37.01

35.52

CRIMA-NE 15Stoddard, Maggie E11 20:07.44

32.77 36.44 36.9437.11

37.51 37.04 37.33 36.97

37.26 36.61 36.43 36.96

37.26 37.17 37.35 37.12

37.32 36.71 37.11 36.94

37.39 37.48 37.13 37.18

37.00 36.22 36.37 36.88

35.67 35.22 35.05 34.58

34.92

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Mouhidin, Hazel1 4:37.42

28.10 32.01 35.3135.37

38.56 39.33 34.93 33.81

CRIMA-NE 15Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 4:42.36

30.06 35.41 34.6635.51

41.96 42.17 31.27 31.32

CRIMA-NE 17Kawai, Emma3 4:43.85

30.58 35.23 35.0035.53

42.32 41.07 32.49 31.63

CRIMA-NE 16Reppucci, Sara J4 4:44.10

29.78 33.52 35.7636.08

41.92 42.44 32.68 31.92

CRIMA-NE 15Hukkanen, Emi R5 4:55.40

30.96 34.80 37.0936.95

43.47 44.89 34.10 33.14

CRIMA-NE 15Esposito, Madelyn J6 5:06.75

32.43 38.71 39.6439.27

44.47 44.25 34.55 33.43

ESC-NE 16Conway, Emma C7 5:11.51

33.71 40.73 38.9141.73

42.46 42.29 36.75 34.93

CRIMA-NE 15Stoddard, Maggie E8 5:13.39

32.44 37.13 40.4941.05

45.04 45.97 35.89 35.38

ESC-NE 17Thompson, Lena E9 5:24.33

32.93 40.11 40.0141.71

48.75 48.80 35.92 36.10

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 10Menning, Will G1 7:05.17

37.98 42.54 44.2044.57

44.24 46.61 44.33 41.75

41.45 37.50

CRIMA-NE 10Casadei, Xavi A2 7:54.83

40.95 47.26 49.8149.46

50.44 48.61 49.20 47.46

48.22 43.42
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2024 NE CRIM October Distance Meet - 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1027CRIM

Results
 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Niu, Bowen1 6:27.48

34.62 40.15 40.8440.77

40.84 39.15 40.35 39.10

37.38 34.28

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Kikta, Aaron1 19:16.89

32.11 34.82 35.4935.08

35.27 34.94 35.00 35.06

35.23 35.16 35.00 35.10

34.97 34.86 35.08 35.18

35.71 34.87 35.29 34.96

35.41 35.06 35.54 35.20

35.31 35.41 35.42 35.76

35.38 35.37 35.22 35.24

33.39

CRIMS-NE 12Bushinsky, Ethan D2 19:45.00

32.22 35.34 35.5135.19

35.52 35.36 35.58 35.15

35.85 35.68 35.58 35.81

35.63 35.89 35.69 36.34

36.33 36.09 36.35 36.17

36.86 36.60 36.99 35.71

36.42 36.96 36.00 36.22

36.68 36.73 36.10 36.56

35.89

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, James T3 20:31.27

32.23 35.16 36.1335.88

36.75 36.73 38.00 37.31

37.67 37.35 37.95 38.25

37.75 37.95 37.99 37.76

38.06 36.93 37.65 37.64

38.26 38.07 37.60 38.51

37.65 38.08 38.10 38.03

37.97 37.78 37.01 37.06

36.01

ESC-NE 11Anderson, Lucas P4 20:37.63

32.59 36.11 36.9136.65

37.20 37.15 38.04 37.55

37.72 37.19 38.02 37.43

37.85 38.35 38.13 38.09

37.91 37.29 37.76 38.23

38.52 38.34 38.02 37.74

38.48 38.06 38.70 37.88

38.05 37.66 37.49 37.36

35.16

CRIMA-NE 12Listapad, Vasili5 21:13.64

34.75 38.87 39.4239.91

38.98 38.97 38.92 39.33

38.59 39.02 39.57 39.06

39.84 39.65 38.17 38.02

38.68 39.36 38.62 39.24

39.01 39.43 38.98 39.68

38.65 39.21 38.65 38.35

38.37 38.18 36.67 36.97

34.52

CRIMS-NE 11Downing, Owen A6 22:51.12

36.76 41.15 41.5439.48

41.20 40.98 41.77 41.85

41.68 42.16 42.12 42.05

42.21 41.51 42.82 43.34

40.91 42.23 42.30 43.03

42.39 41.88 42.66 41.56

42.36 41.34 42.23 41.68

42.97 41.31 41.51 39.47

38.67

CRIMA-NE 12Larkin, Brendan7 23:01.34

35.38 40.81 41.4141.50

41.50 42.09 42.15 42.40

42.68 42.12 42.57 41.74

41.28 42.56 42.30 42.32

42.25 41.96 42.56 42.56

41.73 42.39 42.71 42.80

42.04 42.04 42.92 43.43

42.41 42.32 42.61 42.88

36.92

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Kikta, Aaron1 4:58.88

31.96 35.07 38.6539.08

43.11 43.02 35.12 32.87

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, James T2 5:11.54

34.16 38.93 37.9737.73

46.23 45.25 35.85 35.42

CRIMA-NE 12Listapad, Vasili3 5:33.14

36.76 43.45 40.8541.74

48.43 48.93 37.17 35.81

CRIMA-NE 12Larkin, Brendan4 5:44.78

36.61 45.48 43.1842.90

48.55 50.31 39.15 38.60

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Turner, Colin L1 5:21.33

27.73 31.64 32.9032.92

32.49 32.61 33.20 33.75

33.04 31.05

CRIMS-NE 14Khambadkone, Neel A2 6:53.44

36.08 40.68 42.2242.37

42.49 43.13 42.56 42.05

41.58 40.28

CRIMS-NE 13Chung, Chase J3 7:32.07

40.85 45.13 45.9345.94

45.87 46.91 46.36 45.69

45.84 43.55

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 13Picard, Alex Y1 17:32.19

2:00.88

31.90 31.52 32.18 32.33

32.08 32.11 32.39 32.50

32.49 32.29 32.58 32.66

32.64 32.34 32.79 32.32

32.40 32.78 32.56 32.16

32.65 32.23 32.41 31.58

29.60

CRIMA-NE 14Dindinger, Mason P2 18:04.24

29.60 31.66 32.7233.00

32.49 32.50 32.69 32.85

33.04 33.03 32.77 33.02

33.12 33.17 32.71 33.06

33.21 33.22 33.45 33.22

32.80 32.90 33.07 33.30

33.02 33.18 33.24 33.35

33.15 33.54 33.01 33.18

31.97

CRIMS-NE 13Tobey, Ian M3 18:49.16

30.64 34.76 34.2034.54

34.57 34.79 34.85 35.08

34.63 34.91 34.66 34.43

34.83 34.24 34.96 34.53

34.66 34.82 34.27 34.57

34.43 34.35 34.60 34.34

34.48 34.68 34.28 34.16

34.35 32.91 33.97 33.07

30.60

CRIMA-NE 14Li, Jonathan W4 20:13.93

31.63 34.86 36.3935.68

36.66 36.84 37.01 36.87

37.06 37.21 36.83 37.00

36.95 37.07 36.95 36.89

36.99 37.25 37.13 37.13

36.85 37.00 37.37 37.31

37.37 37.26 37.52 36.68

37.08 37.07 37.67 37.45

36.90

CRIMS-NE 13Tobey, Conor J5 20:34.11

33.83 35.82 36.6636.54

37.58 36.80 36.59 37.58

37.85 37.79 37.80 38.22

38.54 37.56 38.84 38.55

38.27 38.92 38.48 37.01

36.07 36.68 37.58 38.58

38.49 36.31 38.56 38.08

38.75 36.99 36.43 37.24

35.12
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2024 NE CRIM October Distance Meet - 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1027CRIM

Results
 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Dindinger, Mason P1 4:47.52

30.94 38.02 35.0034.12

41.61 43.62 32.49 31.72

CRIMA-NE 14Homolka, Harvey2 5:00.57

30.60 37.47 37.1538.27

44.68 45.17 33.94 33.29

CRIMA-NE 14Li, Jonathan W3 5:08.82

32.94 38.20 38.2437.81

43.84 43.79 37.00 37.00

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Steichen, Ethan E1 5:10.35

26.06 29.02 31.1030.10

31.96 32.37 32.69 32.89

32.81 31.35

ESC-NE 15Chapman, Aidan D2 5:11.00

26.46 29.43 31.8431.36

31.96 32.51 32.61 32.47

32.37 29.99

ESC-NE 15Chang, Caden R3 5:18.58

27.89 31.15 32.3232.18

32.45 32.51 32.72 32.92

32.41 32.03

ESC-NE 15Chun, Tyler J4 5:20.62

26.87 30.43 32.3331.80

32.90 32.83 33.13 33.63

33.78 32.92

CRIMS-NE 17Clark, Dylan A5 5:27.02

28.65 32.27 33.8133.33

33.89 33.48 33.49 33.89

32.21 32.00

ESC-NE 16Oliviero, Jake V6 5:29.19

27.67 31.43 33.0032.78

33.56 33.80 34.21 34.29

34.39 34.06

CRIMA-NE 16Janian, Matt G7 5:31.92

28.89 32.50 34.1533.51

33.91 33.82 34.52 34.39

33.63 32.60

CRIMA-NE 15Wildt, Noah E8 5:32.54

29.02 32.44 33.8433.80

34.36 34.40 33.77 33.99

33.96 32.96

CRIMS-NE 16Pimentel, Daniel P9 5:33.42

29.85 33.66 33.8933.94

35.23 33.00 34.35 34.56

31.65 33.29

CRIMS-NE 15Miner, Kade J10 5:44.04

30.89 32.79 35.2734.50

34.98 34.97 35.78 35.51

35.89 33.46

 
Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Grabar, Kian W1 16:44.88

26.10 29.76 30.0730.14

30.40 30.67 30.83 31.18

30.70 30.84 30.91 30.94

30.88 30.93 31.08 31.11

31.25 31.52 31.26 30.64

30.70 31.24 30.61 30.67

30.30 30.47 30.80 30.80

30.01 29.73 30.17 29.53

28.64

CRIMA-NE 15Athanas, Will G2 16:55.49

2:00.28 31.22

31.39 30.71 30.51

30.84 31.04 30.63 30.93

30.66 30.58 31.25 30.47

31.13 30.81 30.97 30.98

30.72 30.91 30.65 30.82

31.06 30.82 31.14 30.87

30.29

CRIMA-NE 17Ventre, Jack P3 17:02.67

27.33 30.36 30.4130.21

30.74 30.68 30.76 30.95

31.00 31.17 31.28 31.09

31.04 31.13 30.97 30.99

30.94 31.27 31.25 31.13

30.88 31.04 31.29 31.42

31.62 31.14 31.50 31.60

31.34 31.54 31.58 31.61

31.41

ESC-NE 16Erdtmann, Will J4 17:04.96

26.93 30.23 30.6930.71

30.90 30.99 30.99 31.09

31.10 31.07 30.80 30.96

30.98 31.13 31.09 31.07

31.12 31.09 31.28 31.19

31.26 31.30 31.67 31.62

31.57 31.55 31.83 32.02

31.67 31.64 31.51 31.30

30.61

ESC-NE 15Ablondi, Jack M5 17:11.39

2:00.07

31.36 31.49 31.83 31.42

30.97 31.86 31.35 31.35

31.59 31.38 31.55 31.55

31.54 31.78 31.69 31.57

31.54 31.44 31.81 31.44

31.70 31.50 31.11 31.07

29.78

CRIMA-NE 16Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R6 17:37.76

28.65 31.63 32.0932.01

32.20 32.31 32.20 32.32

32.37 32.26 32.17 31.98

32.38 32.06 32.11 32.23

31.94 32.02 32.09 32.43

32.22 32.11 32.25 32.35

31.93 32.27 32.60 32.34

32.42 32.42 32.25 31.97

31.18

ESC-NE 16Gordon, Andrew R7 17:52.19

2:03.77

32.33

31.83 32.04 32.07 32.42

32.58 32.62 32.70 32.87

32.27 32.76 32.40 32.88

32.70 32.84 33.10 32.98

33.26 32.70 32.88 33.25

33.42 33.47 32.99 33.29

32.37

ESC-NE 17Barnes, Eddie D8 18:02.06

27.29 30.30 31.1230.93

31.56 31.79 32.22 32.27

32.44 32.82 32.10 32.59

33.18 33.27 33.28 32.88

33.62 33.85 33.44 33.59

33.95 33.81 33.43 33.82

33.75 33.65 34.25 33.65

33.58 33.84 33.33 33.16

33.30

CRIMS-NE 15Hauser, Liam R9 18:07.87

27.33 31.22 32.2031.90

32.20 32.54 32.37 33.06

33.22 33.06 33.20 33.60

33.31 33.15 32.96 32.99

33.14 33.19 33.08 33.37

33.05 33.50 33.83 33.69

33.70 33.61 33.43 33.65

33.65 33.71 34.16 33.90

32.90

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Edward R10 18:47.66

28.05 31.60 33.7633.46

33.51 33.47 33.75 33.98

34.43 34.67 34.67 35.00

34.55 34.93 34.85 34.75

34.95 34.83 35.18 34.99

34.94 35.27 33.86 34.91

35.13 34.51 34.71 34.68

34.76 34.50 34.13 33.74

33.14



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:03 PM  10/28/2024  Page 6
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Sanction #: NE25-1027CRIM

Results
(Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free)

ESC-NE 15Bilsbury, Patten D11 18:59.32

29.49 33.08 34.5334.10

33.99 34.16 33.92 35.14

34.92 33.86 34.37 34.71

34.77 34.76 34.89 34.81

35.03 34.95 34.93 34.64

34.24 34.62 34.93 34.98

34.39 34.72 35.54 35.26

35.48 35.48 35.39 34.94

34.30

CRIMA-NE 17Balasubramanian, Krishna12 19:00.06

29.12 32.43 34.7534.21

34.74 35.44 34.93 35.16

34.83 35.00 34.78 34.87

34.93 34.84 34.80 34.74

34.79 34.42 34.57 34.91

34.50 34.53 34.88 35.07

34.68 34.60 34.92 35.04

35.00 34.96 35.02 34.57

34.03

CRIMS-NE 16Bensellam, Tarek M13 19:47.25

30.26 33.38 36.2335.25

36.20 36.37 36.80 37.15

36.57 36.53 36.73 36.56

36.36 36.57 35.88 36.68

36.44 35.80 36.83 36.57

35.98 36.78 36.09 36.15

36.50 36.31 36.50 36.03

36.41 36.00 36.06 36.16

33.12

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Grabar, Kian W1 4:12.88

26.44 30.90 31.2930.77

37.33 38.34 29.73 28.08

CRIMS-NE 17Smith, Matthew B2 4:14.51

26.81 30.50 30.7930.75

39.09 38.87 28.96 28.74

CRIMS-NE 18Collins, Brendan P3 4:20.11

27.02 31.71 33.1233.96

36.59 37.71 30.59 29.41

CRIMA-NE 17Ventre, Jack P4 4:25.99

26.61 31.89 32.9732.16

39.06 40.71 31.42 31.17

CRIMS-NE 16Merchant, Sam A5 4:29.78

26.43 31.59 33.9734.20

40.99 40.97 30.92 30.71

CRIMA-NE 16Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R6 4:30.75

28.64 32.44 35.9336.28

36.40 37.70 32.50 30.86

CRIMA-NE 15Athanas, Will G7 4:30.91

28.29 32.14 35.5835.71

38.91 39.82 30.65 29.81

ESC-NE 17Powers, Ryan D8 4:37.51

27.57 32.34 34.6935.37

40.67 42.44 32.58 31.85

CRIMA-NE 17Balasubramanian, Krishna9 4:44.70

28.19 32.88 35.4236.65

42.86 42.70 32.68 33.32

CRIMA-NE 15Wildt, Noah E10 4:49.53

29.41 34.98 37.4838.76

42.85 41.12 33.13 31.80

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Erdtmann, Will J1 10:15.41

ESC-NE 15Ablondi, Jack M2 10:23.11

ESC-NE 17Barnes, Eddie D3 10:44.54

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Avarie4 11:17.93

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Edward R5 11:19.38

ESC-NE 15Bilsbury, Patten D6 11:25.05

ESC-NE 17Uhlmann, Alex R7 11:28.76

ESC-NE 17Schaeffner, Rainey H8 11:31.82

ESC-NE 11Anderson, Lucas P9 12:26.17

ESC-NE 13Tovtyn, Sofia V10 12:31.68

CRIMA-NE 12Listapad, Vasili11 12:56.97


